Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 10.15.25
PRODUCT FEATURES
• Keystone Power Select and Color Select technologies offer
SKU reduction and allow for easy, on-the-job adjustments
• Designed with integral whip to connect directly to a junction box; Ideal for
installation into existing CFL pin-based fixture infrastructure
• Integral driver eliminates the need for a traditional multi-piece fixture setup

K T-RDLEDX XPS-XA-9CSF-CDIM
1 2 103 64 5 7 8 9
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NUMBER CARTON QTY UPC EASY CODE
KT-RDLED13PS-4A-9CSF-CDIM 1 843654168852 QWE-95
KT-RDLED24PS-6A-9CSF-CDIM 1 843654168869 QAS-24
KT-RDLED30PS-8A-9CSF-CDIM 1 843654168876 GJA-60
KT-RDLED38PS-10A-9CSF-CDIM 1 843654168883 ADT-41
9 Color Select Designation
F 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K
3 Wattage
13 13W